
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

Kinetic何晉東HO CHUN TUNG LOUIE2 11282009~20

飛達蔡卓熙TSOI CHEUK HEI3 13612009~20

民生陳睿浚CHAN YUI CHUN4 10572009~20

葉迅希YAP SHUN HEI5 14212009~20

民生劉曦文LAU HEI MAN GABRIEL6 11982009~20

HKUGAC涂卓能THO, JONATHAN7 14632009~20

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC8 11182009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

飛達黃柏儒WONG PAK YU2 21092009~20

Move黃樂天WONG LOK TIN3 13822009~20

Ms. Lam陳煒燁JESSE CHAN4 11592009~20

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO5 12712009~20

李綽然LEE CHEUK YIN6 12182009~20

姚舜治YIU SHUN CHI MICHAEL7 14332009~20

飛達鄭科銘ZHENG KE MING8 14932009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

Move許皓溙HUI HO TAI BRANDON3 11472009~20

Kinetic廖海風LIU HOI FUNG4 12582009~20

飛達陳銘渲CHEN MINGXUAN5 10672009~20

陳晞庭CHAN HEI TING HAYDEN6 10162009~20

民生(小甄朗行YAN LONG HANG7 14132009~20

蕭景天SIO KING TIN8 13212009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)

Kinetic孫熙桓SUEN HEI WUN3 13402009~20

林柏喬LAM PAK KIU4 11782009~20

Kinetic陳嘉晞CHAN KA HEI5 10262009~20

朱健鋒CHI KIN FUNG6 10872009~20

陳祉煜CHEN TSZ YUK LEMUEL7 20972009~20

民生文守正MAN SAU CHING ISSAC8 21032009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

陳祉煜CHEN TSZ YUK LEMUEL2 20972009~20

林柏喬LAM PAK KIU3 11782009~20

葉迅希YAP SHUN HEI4 14212009~20

民生劉曦文LAU HEI MAN GABRIEL5 11982009~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

聶子山NIP TSZ SHAN6 13012009~20

飛達陳銘渲CHEN MINGXUAN7 10672009~20

HKUGAC陳曉楠CHAN RIO8 10472009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

民生文守正MAN SAU CHING ISSAC2 21032009~20

民生陳睿浚CHAN YUI CHUN3 10572009~20

民生黃正翹WONG CHING KIU KIEFER4 13712009~20

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC5 11182009~20

莊承志CHONG SHING CHI6 11072009~20

Kinetic廖海風LIU HOI FUNG7 12582009~20

沙胡胡凱鳴WU HOI MING8 14012009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

陳諾晞CHAN NOK HEI3 10382009~20

朱健鋒CHI KIN FUNG4 10872009~20

飛達何其翀HO KEI CHUNG, EDEN5 11382009~20

蕭景天SIO KING TIN6 13212009~20

HKUGAC涂卓能THO, JONATHAN7 14632009~20

飛達蔡卓熙TSOI CHEUK HEI8 13612009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

李綽然LEE CHEUK YIN3 12182009~20

姚舜治YIU SHUN CHI MICHAEL4 14332009~20

飛達鄭科銘ZHENG KE MING5 14932009~20

民生蔣卓熹CHEUNG CHEUK HEI 6 10782009~20

民生譚栢熹TAM PAK HEI7 13522009~20

Ms. Lam陳煒燁JESSE CHAN8 11592009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  14:20 (14:00~14:10)

飛達何其翀HO KEI CHUNG, EDEN1 11382009~20

李綽然LEE CHEUK YIN2 12182009~20

莊承志CHONG SHING CHI3 11072009~20

黃丞德WONG SHING TAK4 13912009~20

HKUGAC陳曉楠CHAN RIO5 10472009~20

飛達陳銘渲CHEN MINGXUAN6 10672009~20

HKUGAC涂卓能THO, JONATHAN7 14632009~20

陳諾晞CHAN NOK HEI8 10382009~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2009~2010 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  14:20 (14:00~14:10)

飛達鄭科銘ZHENG KE MING2 14932009~20

民生譚栢熹TAM PAK HEI3 13522009~20

聶子山NIP TSZ SHAN4 13012009~20

民生蔡卓男CHOI CHEUK NAM5 10972009~20

民生黃正翹WONG CHING KIU KIEFER6 13712009~20

民生蔣卓熹CHEUNG CHEUK HEI 7 10782009~20

民生鍾騏駿ZHONG KI CHUN8 14412009~20

男子 2009~2011 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  12:20 (12:00~12:10)

飛達劉焯朗LAU CHEUK LONG1 11892009~20

民生蔡卓男CHOI CHEUK NAM2 10972009~20

民生鍾騏駿ZHONG KI CHUN3 14412009~20

民生雷允翀LUI WAN CHUNG4 12802009~20

黃丞德WONG SHING TAK5 13912009~20

飛達吳晞捷NG HEI CHIT6 12912009~20

陳諾晞CHAN NOK HEI7 10382009~20

飛達丁毅臻ADRIAN TING8 10062009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:55 (16:35~16:45)

KineticKinetic Sports 20103 2009~20

民生MSC4 2009~20

HKUGACHKUGAC5 2009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 推鉛球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-01-25 ->  08:35 (08:15~08:25)

黃裕庭SAM WONG1 13112009~20

陳晞庭CHAN HEI TING HAYDEN2 10162009~20

民生劉立仁LAU LAP YIN3 12082009~20

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO4 12712009~20

民生李逸僖LEE YAT HEI5 12402009~20

男子 2009~2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)

飛達蔡卓熙TSOI CHEUK HEI1 13612009~20

民生(小甄朗行YAN LONG HANG2 14132009~20

Move許皓溙HUI HO TAI BRANDON3 11472009~20

Kinetic陳嘉晞CHAN KA HEI4 10262009~20

Kinetic廖海風LIU HOI FUNG5 12582009~20

朱健鋒CHI KIN FUNG6 10872009~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2009~2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:50 (09:30~09:40)

黃丞德WONG SHING TAK7 13912009~20

聶子山NIP TSZ SHAN8 13012009~20

Kinetic何晉東HO CHUN TUNG LOUIE9 11282009~20

蕭景天SIO KING TIN10 13212009~20

姚舜治YIU SHUN CHI MICHAEL11 14332009~20

方羽軒FONG YU HIN ISAAC12 11182009~20

羅建峰LO KIN FUNG RECO13 12712009~20

陳晞庭CHAN HEI TING HAYDEN14 10162009~20

林柏喬LAM PAK KIU15 11782009~20

陳祉煜CHEN TSZ YUK LEMUEL16 20972009~20
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